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718 Enterprises LLC Larry Williams 718enterprisesllc@gmail.com Subcontractor Yes

AECOM Blaine Overstreet blaine.overstreet@aecom.com
Construction Manager at Risk | 
Subcontractor | Supplier | Other No

AECOM Marty Shenfield marty.shenfield@aecom.com Other No
AECOM Brian Fuerst brian.fuerst@aecom.com Other No
AECOM Allison Anolik allison.anolik@aecom.com Construction Manager at Risk No
An Event Lady Production Angela Cameron angelab@aneventladyproduction.com Subcontractor Yes
Angytre Traders Angela Opondoh angellaopondoh@gmail.com Supplier No
Anser Advisory Keith Knuppel keith.knuppel@anseradvisory.com Other No
Apple Designs, Inc. Kalyn Huffman kalyn@apple-designs.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
Apple Designs, Inc. Joe Erhart jerhart@apple-designs.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
Apple Designs, Inc. Jessica Gray jessica@apple-designs.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
Arora Engineers, Inc. Adam Oliver aoliver@aroraengineers.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
Austin Commercial John Duval jduval@austin-ind.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Boller Logistics llc Michelle Boller michelle@bollerlogistics.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
Boller Logistics llc Kaylen Boller kbollerlogistics@gmail.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
BREE & Associates, Inc. Robert Lancaster RobL@BREEassociates.com Other Yes
BREE & Associates, Inc. Lynette Royster lynette.royster@breeassociates.com Other Yes
Cameron & Cameron Assembly 
Moving and Storage Wilbert McAdoo WILBERT@CAMCAMMOVING.COM Other Yes
CDM Smith Susan Vincelette vincelettesg@cdmsmith.com Other No

CDM Smith John Reichling reichlingjm@cdmsmith.com
Construction Manager at Risk | 
Subcontractor | Other No

CDM Smith Michael Krabacher krabacherms@cdmsmith.com
Construction Manager at Risk | 
Subcontractor | Other No

CDM Smith Inc. Hisham Abdelaziz abdelazizhk@cdmsmith.com Other No
Cumming Douglas Congdon dcongdon@ccorpusa.com Other No

Cumming Construction Management Chris Whitley cwhitley@ccorpusa.com Other No

Gannett Fleming Steven Marshall kmarshall@gfnet.com
Construction Manager at Risk | 
Other No

Gannett Fleming Inc. Eddie Bunn ebunn@gfnet.com Construction Manager at Risk No
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Grace Federal Solutions, LLC Iris Phillips iris@gracefederalsolutions.com Other Yes
Grace Federal Solutions, LLC Charles Clay charles@gracefederalsolutions.com Other Yes
Greene Solutions Marcus Greene marcusgreene@hotmail.com Other No
Grob Septina Florimonte Septinaangel@aol.com Construction Manager at Risk Yes
HIRE Strategies Sonya Hopson shopson@hire-strategies.com Supplier Yes
HIRE Strategies Bryanna Hopson bhopson@hire-strategies.com Supplier Yes
InterVISTAS Daniel Barton daniel.barton@intervistas.com Subcontractor No
Jacobs Timothy Brown tim.brown10@jacobs.com Other No
Jacobs Engineering Company David Nisula dave.nisula@jacobs.com Other No
Jacobs Engineering Group Matt Wright mrwright@vt.edu Other No
Kimley-Horn Dan Robinson dan.robinson@kimley-horn.com Other No
Kimley-Horn David Sparkes david.sparkes@kimley-horn.com Other No
Kimley-Horn Seth Denney seth.denney@kimley-horn.com Other No
LENS Consulting Firm, LLC Michelle Weathersby michelle.weathersby@lensconsultingfirmOther Yes

LSNS Consulting, LLC Lamar Sullivan lamars@lsnsconsulting.com
Construction Manager at Risk | 
Subcontractor Yes

LSNS Consulting, LLC nivendia sullivan nivendias@lsnsconsulting.com
Construction Manager at Risk | 
Subcontractor Yes

Lynch Mykins Joe Piccirilli jpiccirilli@lynchmykins.com Other Yes
My Wright Group LLC Quincy Wright wrightgroup@mywrightgroup.com Other Yes
NCDOT Christy Thaxton cwthaxton@ncdot.gov Other No
NCDOT - OCR Melissa Terrell mterrell2@ncdot.gov Other No
New Century Planning April Ellerbe april@newcenturyplanning.co Subcontractor | Supplier | Other Yes
Oasis Health and Wellness Centers 
International Bettie Murchison bettie@ohwci.com Subcontractor Yes
Parrish & Partners Engineering 
Consultants Jennnifer Martin jmartin@parrishandpartners.com

Construction Manager at Risk | 
Other No

Parrish and Partners Timothy Gruebel tgruebel@parrishandpartners.com Other No
Parsons Vincent Del Nero vin.delnero@parsons.com Subcontractor No
Parsons Jennifer Evangelist jennifer.evangelist@parsons.com Subcontractor No
Parsons Corporation Aziz Carrell aziz.carrell@parsons.com Subcontractor No
Precision Striping Maurice Webb maurice@precisionstripingllp.com Subcontractor Yes
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Quintec Factors, Inc. Nicole Headen wildeisel99@aol.com Subcontractor | Supplier | Other Yes
Rice LLC - Planning & Environmental 
Services Bill Rice, AICP, CEI brice@rice-usa.com Subcontractor | Other No

Rohadfox Construction Gerri Woods gerri.woods@rccsc.net
Construction Manager at Risk | 
Subcontractor | Other Yes

Rohadfox Construction Joy Rohadfox Joy.Rohadfox@rccsc.net
Construction Manager at Risk | 
Subcontractor | Other Yes

Samet Corporation Jonathan Best jbest@sametcorp.com Construction Manager at Risk No

Sky 3 General Contracting LaKisha Williams sky3generalcontracting@gmail.com
Construction Manager at Risk | 
Subcontractor | Other Yes

STV Inc. Joe Thompson joe.thompson@stvinc.com Other No
Summit Design and Engineering 
Services Shanika Baughman shanika.baughman@summitde.net Other No
Tactegra Chad Irons chad.irons@tactegra.como Subcontractor | Supplier | Other Yes
Tactegra Alex Edmiston alex.edmiston@tactegra.com Subcontractor | Supplier | Other Yes
Tactegra Tyler Caviness tyler.caviness@tactegra.com Subcontractor | Supplier | Other Yes
TranSystems Doug Steen dssteen@transystems.com Other No
VHB Taruna Tayal ttayal@vhb.com Other No
WE, pllc RICHARD WALLS rjwalls@we-engineering.com Other Yes
WE, pllc JUSTIN TUDOR jtudor@we-engineering.com Other Yes
WK Dickson Paul Smith psmith@wkdickson.com Other No
WK Dickson & Co., Inc. Brigid Williams bwilliams@wkdickson.com Other No
WSP Will Letchworth will.letchworth@wsp.com Other No
WSP USA Jonathan Shannon jonathan.shannon@wsp.com Other No
WSP USA Mark Kuttrus mark.kuttrus@wsp.com Construction Manager at Risk No
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